

Quote /3302-KII-33-500 or 01.2016/ 500ml BB bottle/ (sets-批量) (URC AIRPORT-DAP OVB Airport) -从新疆机场起飞

SUBJECT:Quote for 01 job IS Machine: 10 sections Term: DAP OVB Airport

HEBEI ANDY MOULD CO., LTD
E-mail: sale@andymold.com

DATE: 2017.12.25-09.30am YY-MM-DD Process: B&B (glass bottle) Remarks: After testing moulds drawing confirmed ok.

Item No.	Description	Material and welding requests 材质及喷焊要求	Quantity/ piece	Unit Price/PC/ USD \$	Amount	Forecasted Weight (kg)- n.w	
					USD \$	NET WEIGHT	SUB-WEIGHT
	Mould Set:3302-KII-33-500 or 01.2016 / 500ml B&B Bottle						
1	Blow Mould (with lug) 成模 (带挂钉)	Cast iron 96A, with full Edges weldings (top-bore, bottom-bore, parting line) ; (Verti- flow holes drillings); 铸铁96A上下口, 合缝线喷焊 (钻垂冷孔) ;	30	135	4,050.00	24.00	720.00
2	Bottom Plate 底模	Cast iron 96A, matching edge welding ; (Verti- flow holes drillings); 铸铁96A, 接口喷焊 (钻垂冷孔) ;	30	31	930.00	4.00	120.00
3	Blank Mould (with lug) 初模 (带挂钉)	Cast iron 96A, full edge weldings (top-bore, bottom-bore, parting line); 铸铁 96A, 上下口 合缝线喷焊;	40	125	5,000.00	26.00	1,040.00
4	Baffle 闷头	Cast Iron 96A, bayonet welding + cavity's matching edge welding ; 铸铁 96A, 卡口喷焊+接口喷焊	40	23	920.00	0.90	36.00
5	Blow Head 吹气头	Cast Iron 96A; bayonet welding ; 铸铁96A +卡口喷焊 (assembly/组装)	26	18	468.00	0.90	23.40
6	Blow Head tube 吹气管	Steel (45#); 钢 ; assembly with blow head	26	3	78.00	0.01	0.26
7	Funnel 漏斗	Cast Iron 96A, none welding; 铸铁96A, 不喷焊	40	13	520.00	0.90	36.00
8	Take out tongs 瓶钳	Bronze; 铜合金	50	16	800.00	0.50	25.00
9	Plunger (B&B) 芯子	Cast Iron 96A; tip surface welding ; 铸铁96A +尖端表面镍基喷焊 (nickel-based alloy welding)	70	15	1,050.00	0.30	21.00
10	Thimble 套筒	Steel; 钢	24	14	336.00	0.40	9.60
11	Neck Ring 口模	Bronze, full cavity welding 铜合金, 内腔全喷焊	200	68	13,600.00	1.30	260.00
12	Guide Ring 口环	Cast Iron 96A, full cavity welding 铸铁 96A, 内腔全喷焊	200	12	2,400.00	0.30	60.00
Quantity (pcs) 数量:			776			Moulds kg (Net)	2,351.26
				EX-WORKS (USD \$)		30,152.00	

net kg of moulds 2,351.26
BOXES 490.00
KG
total G.W (kg) 2,841.26



Conclusion:

Totally Ex works price, USD \$	30,152.00
Packing, forwarding to Xinjiang (URC Airport), local customs, etc, USD\$ (via 1 shipment only)	680.00
Air shipping cost, URC to OVB AIRPORT (USD \$)	8,600.00
DAP OVB Airport (USD \$) (from URC)	39,432.00

Shipment date: in 60 days from the "1st down payment received & drawings questions cleared";
Payment term: 1st down payment of 50% wire by T/T once order placed; then pay off the balance 50% in 30 days counting from the date that flight arrives in OVB Airport.

Guo Xian Zhang

